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Prova 37 Masc., 400m Livres Absolutos
22.11.15 - 16:00 Resultados
Rec Regional Juv B 4:03.22 Joao Pedro Gil ANAM Algés 2012
Rec Regional Juv A 3:59.31 Joao Carlos Santos ANAM Algés 2012
Rec Regional Jun 1 3:57.19 Joao Alexandre Vital ADRCIMM Porto 2014
Rec Regional Jun 2 3:53.11 Joao Pedro Gil ANAM Porto 2014
Rec Regional Sen 3:49.19 Ricardo Ferreira Cotovio SCP Porto 2012
Rec Regional Abs 3:49.19 Ricardo Ferreira Cotovio SCP Porto 2012
Rec Nacional Juv B 4:03.22 Joao Pedro Gil ANAM Algés 2012
Rec Nacional Juv A 3:59.31 Joao Carlos Santos ANAM Algés 2012
Rec Nacional Jun 1 3:56.54 Rui Filipe Costa VSC Feigueiras 2007
Rec Nacional Jun 2 3:50.52 Adriano Miguel Niz CFV Fafe 2004
Rec Nacional Sen 3:45.58 Fabio Manuel Pereira FPN Istambul (TUR) 2009
Rec Nacional Abs 3:45.58 Fabio Manuel Pereira FPN Istambul (TUR) 2009

TAC Juv B: 4:51.39;  Juv A: 4:46.09;  Jun 1: 4:35.62;  Jun 2: 4:31.67;  Sen: 4:26.43

Pontos: FINA 2015

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts

Juvenis B

1. David Matias Cristino 01 Naval Amorense 4:21.41 4:19.48 547
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:34.11 33.02 250m: 2:40.61 33.28 350m: 3:47.54 33.04

100m: 1:01.09 31.95 200m: 2:07.33 33.22 300m: 3:14.50 33.89 400m: 4:19.48 31.94

2. Rafael Alcantara Aires 01 Naval Amorense 4:26.85 4:23.33 523
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:35.27 33.12 250m: 2:43.53 34.27 350m: 3:51.12 33.54

100m: 1:02.15 32.40 200m: 2:09.26 33.99 300m: 3:17.58 34.05 400m: 4:23.33 32.21

3. Edgar Filipe Santos 01 Naval Amorense 4:32.12 4:26.41 505
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:38.05 34.13 250m: 2:46.28 33.51 350m: 3:53.50 33.43

100m: 1:03.92 33.55 200m: 2:12.77 34.72 300m: 3:20.07 33.79 400m: 4:26.41 32.91

4. Gonçalo Carvalho Ferrao 01 Nautica do Seixal 4:51.39 4:27.21 501
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:35.55 33.56 250m: 2:44.41 34.49 350m: 3:53.68 34.03

100m: 1:01.99 32.63 200m: 2:09.92 34.37 300m: 3:19.65 35.24 400m: 4:27.21 33.53

5. Guilherme Ventura Carvalho 01 Gesloures 4:40.28 4:29.87 486
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:37.18 34.14 250m: 2:46.34 34.63 350m: 3:55.98 34.64

100m: 1:03.04 33.07 200m: 2:11.71 34.53 300m: 3:21.34 35.00 400m: 4:29.87 33.89

6. Rodrigo Ponte Jorge 01 Naval Amorense 4:33.96 4:30.71 481
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:38.04 34.02 250m: 2:47.73 34.67 350m: 3:57.01 33.79

100m: 1:04.02 33.59 200m: 2:13.06 35.02 300m: 3:23.22 35.49 400m: 4:30.71 33.70

7. Rodrigo Melo Pinto 01 Colégio Vasco da Gama 4:51.39 4:31.00 480
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:38.27 34.05 250m: 2:46.85 34.37 350m: 3:56.78 34.92

100m: 1:04.22 33.42 200m: 2:12.48 34.21 300m: 3:21.86 35.01 400m: 4:31.00 34.22

8. Luis Carrara Bittini 01 Alges 4:41.97 4:32.06 474
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:39.36 34.36 250m: 2:48.46 34.41 350m: 3:58.25 34.91

100m: 1:05.00 34.04 200m: 2:14.05 34.69 300m: 3:23.34 34.88 400m: 4:32.06 33.81

9. Tiago Maria Camoes 01 União Piedense 4:41.46 4:36.14 454
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:40.30 35.47 250m: 2:50.68 34.93 350m: 4:01.53 35.59

100m: 1:04.83 34.21 200m: 2:15.75 35.45 300m: 3:25.94 35.26 400m: 4:36.14 34.61

10. Ricardo Martins Bras 01 Belenenses 4:38.34 4:38.77 441
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:40.39 34.73 250m: 2:52.22 35.75 350m: 4:04.31 36.24

100m: 1:05.66 34.10 200m: 2:16.47 36.08 300m: 3:28.07 35.85 400m: 4:38.77 34.46

11. Joao Batista Silva 01 Palmela Desporto 4:51.39 4:42.30 425
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:41.30 36.03 250m: 2:55.20 37.21 350m: 4:09.08 36.78

100m: 1:05.27 34.63 200m: 2:17.99 36.69 300m: 3:32.30 37.10 400m: 4:42.30 33.22

12. Diogo Alexandre Casteleiro 01 Sporting 4:51.39 4:43.85 418
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:44.12 36.67 250m: 2:56.73 36.27 350m: 4:08.85 35.93

100m: 1:07.45 35.59 200m: 2:20.46 36.34 300m: 3:32.92 36.19 400m: 4:43.85 35.00

13. Guilherme Luis Soares 01 Sporting 4:48.76 5:00.07 353
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:44.53 37.21 250m: 3:01.29 38.79 350m: 4:20.95 40.08
100m: 1:07.32 35.49 200m: 2:22.50 37.97 300m: 3:40.87 39.58 400m: 5:00.07 39.12
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Prova 37, Masc., 400m Livres

Juvenis A

1. Jose Tomas Simeao 00 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 4:20.57 4:14.06 583
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:30.82 31.66 250m: 2:35.50 32.23 350m: 3:41.78 33.29

100m: 59.16 30.89 200m: 2:03.27 32.45 300m: 3:08.49 32.99 400m: 4:14.06 32.28

2. Bernardo Garcia Perloiro 00 Sporting 4:46.09 4:16.63 565
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:34.80 32.58 250m: 2:40.18 32.60 350m: 3:44.95 32.08

100m: 1:02.22 32.28 200m: 2:07.58 32.78 300m: 3:12.87 32.69 400m: 4:16.63 31.68

3. Diogo Monteiro Sousa 00 Naval Setubalense 4:44.37 4:23.03 525
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:37.32 34.07 250m: 2:45.03 33.66 350m: 3:51.03 32.30

100m: 1:03.25 32.89 200m: 2:11.37 34.05 300m: 3:18.73 33.70 400m: 4:23.03 32.00

4. Afonso Guilherme Jesus 00 Sporting 4:22.11 4:24.90 514
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:36.85 33.58 250m: 2:44.24 33.98 350m: 3:52.20 33.83

100m: 1:03.27 32.92 200m: 2:10.26 33.41 300m: 3:18.37 34.13 400m: 4:24.90 32.70

5. Simão Correia Ricardo 00 Naval Setubalense 4:42.78 4:26.09 507
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:37.57 33.94 250m: 2:44.98 33.72 350m: 3:52.88 33.71

100m: 1:03.63 33.24 200m: 2:11.26 33.69 300m: 3:19.17 34.19 400m: 4:26.09 33.21

6. Daniel Nogueira Catalão 00 União Piedense 4:25.52 4:28.09 496
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:40.47 34.54 250m: 2:48.01 32.58 350m: 3:55.13 33.73

100m: 1:05.93 34.20 200m: 2:15.43 34.96 300m: 3:21.40 33.39 400m: 4:28.09 32.96

7. Ricardo Alexandre Faia 00 Benfica 4:26.58 4:31.31 478
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:35.44 33.02 250m: 2:43.05 34.54 350m: 3:55.83 37.19

100m: 1:02.42 31.95 200m: 2:08.51 33.07 300m: 3:18.64 35.59 400m: 4:31.31 35.48

8. Francisco Nunes Libreiro 00 União Piedense 4:35.70 4:31.49 477
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:37.89 34.11 250m: 2:47.21 34.72 350m: 3:57.58 35.29

100m: 1:03.78 33.57 200m: 2:12.49 34.60 300m: 3:22.29 35.08 400m: 4:31.49 33.91

9. Daniel Cipriano Pinto 00 Sporting 4:36.65 4:31.98 475
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:36.70 34.34 250m: 2:46.86 35.32 350m: 3:58.27 35.63

100m: 1:02.36 32.96 200m: 2:11.54 34.84 300m: 3:22.64 35.78 400m: 4:31.98 33.71

10. Vicente Morgado Ventoso 00 Belenenses 4:35.22 4:34.88 460
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:39.51 34.81 250m: 2:50.22 35.61 350m: 4:00.75 35.18

100m: 1:04.70 33.77 200m: 2:14.61 35.10 300m: 3:25.57 35.35 400m: 4:34.88 34.13

11. Ricardo Silva Marujo 00 Gesloures 4:43.70 4:38.54 442
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:41.34 35.50 250m: 2:52.75 35.54 350m: 4:03.67 35.49

100m: 1:05.84 34.65 200m: 2:17.21 35.87 300m: 3:28.18 35.43 400m: 4:38.54 34.87

12. Guilherme Maria Matos 00 Belenenses 4:42.55 4:39.39 438
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:40.09 35.33 250m: 2:51.65 35.90 350m: 4:04.87 36.25

100m: 1:04.76 34.29 200m: 2:15.75 35.66 300m: 3:28.62 36.97 400m: 4:39.39 34.52

Juniores

1. Jose Paula Carvalho 98 União Piedense 4:01.22 4:04.12 657
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:29.00 30.66 250m: 2:30.91 30.87 350m: 3:34.37 31.30

100m: 58.34 30.21 200m: 2:00.04 31.04 300m: 3:03.07 32.16 400m: 4:04.12 29.75

2. Diogo Rodrigues Freitas 98 União Piedense 4:15.11 4:11.10 603
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:30.68 31.53 250m: 2:34.88 31.90 350m: 3:39.78 32.36

100m: 59.15 30.69 200m: 2:02.98 32.30 300m: 3:07.42 32.54 400m: 4:11.10 31.32

3. Diogo Rosado Leca 98 Colegio Int Monte Maior 4:18.62 4:11.53 600
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:32.11 31.70 250m: 2:36.59 32.13 350m: 3:41.04 31.85

100m: 1:00.41 31.50 200m: 2:04.46 32.35 300m: 3:09.19 32.60 400m: 4:11.53 30.49

4. Afonso Calais Queiroga 98 União Piedense 4:10.61 4:11.82 598
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m: 1:30.99 31.56 250m: 2:35.08 32.02 350m: 3:39.98 32.65

100m: 59.43 31.19 200m: 2:03.06 32.07 300m: 3:07.33 32.25 400m: 4:11.82 31.84

5. Diogo Nogueira Rebelo 98 Colegio Int Monte Maior 4:21.48 4:12.10 596
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:33.73 32.14 250m: 2:38.00 32.08 350m: 3:41.74 31.63

100m: 1:01.59 31.85 200m: 2:05.92 32.19 300m: 3:10.11 32.11 400m: 4:12.10 30.36

6. Bernardo Graca Rodrigues 99 Alges 4:18.36 4:13.41 587
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:32.69 32.16 250m: 2:37.10 31.87 350m: 3:41.76 32.32

100m: 1:00.53 31.94 200m: 2:05.23 32.54 300m: 3:09.44 32.34 400m: 4:13.41 31.65

7. Pedro Trindade Silva 98 Belenenses 4:19.03 4:15.04 576
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:32.93 32.52 250m: 2:37.95 32.58 350m: 3:42.64 32.62

100m: 1:00.41 31.57 200m: 2:05.37 32.44 300m: 3:10.02 32.07 400m: 4:15.04 32.40

8. Duarte Filipe Rodrigues 99 Alges 4:14.26 4:17.21 561
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:32.83 32.22 250m: 2:38.26 32.85 350m: 3:44.45 33.24

100m: 1:00.61 31.36 200m: 2:05.41 32.58 300m: 3:11.21 32.95 400m: 4:17.21 32.76
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Prova 37, Masc., 400m Livres, Juniores

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts

9. Miguel Ribeiro Bate 99 Alges 4:09.23 4:17.26 561
50m: 28.42 28.42 150m: 1:32.48 32.42 250m: 2:38.66 33.56 350m: 3:45.28 33.12

100m: 1:00.06 31.64 200m: 2:05.10 32.62 300m: 3:12.16 33.50 400m: 4:17.26 31.98

10. Joao Magalhaes Nunes 99 Belenenses 4:12.95 4:17.77 558
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:34.62 33.08 250m: 2:40.51 32.78 350m: 3:46.37 32.82

100m: 1:01.54 32.11 200m: 2:07.73 33.11 300m: 3:13.55 33.04 400m: 4:17.77 31.40

11. Andre Alexandre Santos 99 Sporting 4:23.66 4:17.88 557
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:35.77 33.08 250m: 2:41.60 32.62 350m: 3:46.35 32.31

100m: 1:02.69 32.65 200m: 2:08.98 33.21 300m: 3:14.04 32.44 400m: 4:17.88 31.53

12. Rafael Ladeiro Santos 98 Gesloures 4:09.25 4:18.13 555
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:32.80 32.71 250m: 2:38.64 33.19 350m: 3:45.72 33.62

100m: 1:00.09 31.64 200m: 2:05.45 32.65 300m: 3:12.10 33.46 400m: 4:18.13 32.41

13. Tiago Carlos Santos 98 Naval Amorense 4:11.84 4:22.41 529
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:31.20 32.32 250m: 2:39.14 34.60 350m: 3:47.96 34.16

100m: 58.88 30.81 200m: 2:04.54 33.34 300m: 3:13.80 34.66 400m: 4:22.41 34.45

Filipe Miguel Silveira 98 Belenenses 4:21.16 4:22.41 529
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:34.41 32.90 250m: 2:40.86 33.85 350m: 3:48.89 34.23

100m: 1:01.51 31.86 200m: 2:07.01 32.60 300m: 3:14.66 33.80 400m: 4:22.41 33.52

15. Tiago Douwens Paula 99 Sporting 4:26.07 4:25.26 512
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:37.32 33.55 250m: 2:44.98 34.10 350m: 3:52.49 33.41

100m: 1:03.77 33.18 200m: 2:10.88 33.56 300m: 3:19.08 34.10 400m: 4:25.26 32.77

16. Diogo Picanco Martins 99 Benfica 4:30.32 4:26.35 506
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:36.03 33.70 250m: 2:45.02 34.75 350m: 3:53.20 34.04

100m: 1:02.33 33.01 200m: 2:10.27 34.24 300m: 3:19.16 34.14 400m: 4:26.35 33.15

17. Joao Sismeiro Pereira 98 Belenenses 4:25.71 4:27.22 501
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:36.75 33.43 250m: 2:44.47 33.83 350m: 3:53.34 34.65

100m: 1:03.32 32.79 200m: 2:10.64 33.89 300m: 3:18.69 34.22 400m: 4:27.22 33.88

18. Joao Esteves Padrela 99 Belenenses 4:35.16 4:28.13 496
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:37.04 34.12 250m: 2:46.17 34.45 350m: 3:55.24 34.42

100m: 1:02.92 33.22 200m: 2:11.72 34.68 300m: 3:20.82 34.65 400m: 4:28.13 32.89

19. Afonso Sobral Domingues 98 Alges 4:26.09 4:28.16 495
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:36.63 33.90 250m: 2:44.98 34.03 350m: 3:54.15 34.92

100m: 1:02.73 32.88 200m: 2:10.95 34.32 300m: 3:19.23 34.25 400m: 4:28.16 34.01

20. Rodrigo Costa Teixeira 99 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 4:35.62 4:30.62 482
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:37.93 33.79 250m: 2:47.60 34.91 350m: 3:57.85 35.16

100m: 1:04.14 33.32 200m: 2:12.69 34.76 300m: 3:22.69 35.09 400m: 4:30.62 32.77

21. Joao Andre Rodrigues 99 Gesloures 4:35.62 4:32.71 471
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:40.30 34.54 250m: 2:50.17 34.94 350m: 3:59.58 34.58

100m: 1:05.76 34.26 200m: 2:15.23 34.93 300m: 3:25.00 34.83 400m: 4:32.71 33.13

22. Leandro Rosa Fernandes 99 CPCD Póvoa Sta Iria 4:29.76 4:33.47 467
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:38.76 34.33 250m: 2:49.34 35.49 350m: 3:59.80 35.11

100m: 1:04.43 33.94 200m: 2:13.85 35.09 300m: 3:24.69 35.35 400m: 4:33.47 33.67

23. Afonso Vicente Eva 99 Belenenses 4:32.75 4:34.08 464
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:40.35 34.76 250m: 2:49.66 34.04 350m: 3:59.53 35.01

100m: 1:05.59 34.39 200m: 2:15.62 35.27 300m: 3:24.52 34.86 400m: 4:34.08 34.55

24. Tiago Filipe Freitas 99 União Piedense 4:33.95 4:35.92 455
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:39.52 34.71 250m: 2:49.70 35.13 350m: 4:01.26 35.75
100m: 1:04.81 33.70 200m: 2:14.57 35.05 300m: 3:25.51 35.81 400m: 4:35.92 34.66

25. Martim Ferreira Fonseca 99 Nacional Natação 4:35.62 4:36.32 453
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:39.56 34.97 250m: 2:50.91 35.79 350m: 4:02.26 35.76
100m: 1:04.59 33.96 200m: 2:15.12 35.56 300m: 3:26.50 35.59 400m: 4:36.32 34.06

26. Diogo Melo Pinto 99 Colégio Vasco da Gama 4:35.62 4:51.50 386
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:41.17 35.53 250m: 2:55.35 37.54 350m: 4:13.68 39.69
100m: 1:05.64 34.40 200m: 2:17.81 36.64 300m: 3:33.99 38.64 400m: 4:51.50 37.82

27. Miguel Cruz Guedelha 98 Colégio Vasco da Gama 4:31.67 4:55.92 368
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:43.73 36.71 250m: 2:59.69 38.39 350m: 4:17.52 38.97
100m: 1:07.02 35.64 200m: 2:21.30 37.57 300m: 3:38.55 38.86 400m: 4:55.92 38.40
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Prova 37, Masc., 400m Livres

Seniores

1. Rafael Lourenço Gil 96 União Piedense 3:50.39 3:52.44 761
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:25.97 29.36 250m: 2:24.68 29.16 350m: 3:23.23 29.12

100m: 56.61 28.90 200m: 1:55.52 29.55 300m: 2:54.11 29.43 400m: 3:52.44 29.21

2. Vasco Miguel Gaspar 90 União Piedense 3:59.72 4:03.56 661
50m: 28.01 28.01 150m: 1:29.28 30.98 250m: 2:31.32 30.86 350m: 3:33.46 31.00

100m: 58.30 30.29 200m: 2:00.46 31.18 300m: 3:02.46 31.14 400m: 4:03.56 30.10

3. João Carlos Santos 96 União Piedense 3:59.90 4:07.80 628
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:31.49 31.41 250m: 2:34.03 31.12 350m: 3:36.88 31.35

100m: 1:00.08 31.14 200m: 2:02.91 31.42 300m: 3:05.53 31.50 400m: 4:07.80 30.92

4. Joao Miguel Cardoso 97 Gesloures 4:11.12 4:10.34 609
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:31.61 31.51 250m: 2:34.85 31.64 350m: 3:38.89 32.01

100m: 1:00.10 31.02 200m: 2:03.21 31.60 300m: 3:06.88 32.03 400m: 4:10.34 31.45

5. Rafael Filipe Nunes 96 Naval Amorense 4:17.21 4:11.40 601
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:33.40 32.20 250m: 2:37.93 31.79 350m: 3:41.09 31.18

100m: 1:01.20 31.57 200m: 2:06.14 32.74 300m: 3:09.91 31.98 400m: 4:11.40 30.31

6. Francisco Robalo Quintas 95 Belenenses 4:18.12 4:11.78 599
50m: 27.70 27.70 150m: 1:29.94 31.60 250m: 2:34.66 32.51 350m: 3:40.54 32.94

100m: 58.34 30.64 200m: 2:02.15 32.21 300m: 3:07.60 32.94 400m: 4:11.78 31.24

7. Pedro Miguel Silva 94 Colegio Int Monte Maior 4:08.09 4:11.91 598
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:32.58 31.70 250m: 2:36.52 31.98 350m: 3:40.82 32.12

100m: 1:00.88 31.35 200m: 2:04.54 31.96 300m: 3:08.70 32.18 400m: 4:11.91 31.09

8. Andre Filipe Farinha 96 Benfica 3:59.04 4:12.60 593
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:33.04 32.19 250m: 2:37.80 32.42 350m: 3:42.70 32.69

100m: 1:00.85 31.55 200m: 2:05.38 32.34 300m: 3:10.01 32.21 400m: 4:12.60 29.90

9. Goncalo Cardoso Carmo 96 Alges 4:05.25 4:12.65 592
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:32.08 32.14 250m: 2:36.43 32.32 350m: 3:42.21 32.33

100m: 59.94 31.81 200m: 2:04.11 32.03 300m: 3:09.88 33.45 400m: 4:12.65 30.44

10. Pedro Dordio Carreiro 97 Gesloures 4:17.12 4:13.74 585
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:31.97 31.85 250m: 2:36.17 32.21 350m: 3:41.58 32.71

100m: 1:00.12 31.09 200m: 2:03.96 31.99 300m: 3:08.87 32.70 400m: 4:13.74 32.16

11. Fabio Alcantara Aires 97 Nautica do Seixal 4:08.35 4:13.91 584
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:31.81 32.20 250m: 2:36.74 32.58 350m: 3:43.19 33.21

100m: 59.61 31.16 200m: 2:04.16 32.35 300m: 3:09.98 33.24 400m: 4:13.91 30.72

12. Henrique Mourinho Neves 97 Alges 4:17.68 4:13.93 583
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:31.97 31.99 250m: 2:36.98 32.66 350m: 3:42.71 33.11

100m: 59.98 31.15 200m: 2:04.32 32.35 300m: 3:09.60 32.62 400m: 4:13.93 31.22

13. Afonso Mateus Ribeiro 95 Belenenses 4:15.78 4:15.73 571
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:33.08 32.13 250m: 2:38.13 32.37 350m: 3:43.35 32.60

100m: 1:00.95 31.53 200m: 2:05.76 32.68 300m: 3:10.75 32.62 400m: 4:15.73 32.38

14. Nuno Oliveira Noritake 96 Bombeiros Estoris 4:26.43 4:15.77 571
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:31.39 31.57 250m: 2:36.12 32.79 350m: 3:42.63 33.52

100m: 59.82 30.95 200m: 2:03.33 31.94 300m: 3:09.11 32.99 400m: 4:15.77 33.14

15. Jose Joao Bica 87 Colégio Vasco da Gama 4:21.48 4:16.57 566
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:35.92 33.12 250m: 2:41.48 32.28 350m: 3:45.96 32.12

100m: 1:02.80 32.69 200m: 2:09.20 33.28 300m: 3:13.84 32.36 400m: 4:16.57 30.61

16. Claudio Alexandre Pinheiro 93 União Piedense 4:13.97 4:17.53 559
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m: 1:32.88 32.25 250m: 2:38.80 33.11 350m: 3:45.59 33.29

100m: 1:00.63 31.71 200m: 2:05.69 32.81 300m: 3:12.30 33.50 400m: 4:17.53 31.94

17. Tiago Rafael Martins 97 Gesloures 4:23.76 4:18.49 553
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:35.67 33.00 250m: 2:41.79 32.98 350m: 3:46.94 32.63

100m: 1:02.67 32.58 200m: 2:08.81 33.14 300m: 3:14.31 32.52 400m: 4:18.49 31.55

18. Frederico Sousa Soares 96 Bombeiros Estoris 4:12.69 4:21.65 533
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:33.75 32.56 250m: 2:40.08 32.42 350m: 3:47.04 33.52

100m: 1:01.19 32.04 200m: 2:07.66 33.91 300m: 3:13.52 33.44 400m: 4:21.65 34.61

19. Daniel Filipe Cazeiro 97 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 4:14.85 4:24.55 516
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:35.67 33.25 250m: 2:42.97 33.80 350m: 3:51.40 33.95

100m: 1:02.42 32.26 200m: 2:09.17 33.50 300m: 3:17.45 34.48 400m: 4:24.55 33.15

20. Luis Carlos Lopes 96 Colégio Vasco da Gama 4:26.43 4:25.52 510
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:34.81 33.02 250m: 2:42.40 34.01 350m: 3:52.05 35.03

100m: 1:01.79 31.99 200m: 2:08.39 33.58 300m: 3:17.02 34.62 400m: 4:25.52 33.47
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21. Miguel Dordio Carreiro 97 Gesloures 4:24.64 4:32.24 473
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:36.40 33.39 250m: 2:45.25 34.93 350m: 3:56.52 35.84
100m: 1:03.01 32.66 200m: 2:10.32 33.92 300m: 3:20.68 35.43 400m: 4:32.24 35.72

22. Ricardo Andrade Belezas 91 Amadora 4:26.43 4:52.56 381
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:47.06 36.87 250m: 3:01.52 37.31 350m: 4:17.21 37.98
100m: 1:10.19 36.81 200m: 2:24.21 37.15 300m: 3:39.23 37.71 400m: 4:52.56 35.35

Absolutos

1. Rafael Lourenço Gil 96 União Piedense 3:50.39 3:52.44 761
Campeão Regional

50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:25.97 29.36 250m: 2:24.68 29.16 350m: 3:23.23 29.12
100m: 56.61 28.90 200m: 1:55.52 29.55 300m: 2:54.11 29.43 400m: 3:52.44 29.21

2. Vasco Miguel Gaspar 90 União Piedense 3:59.72 4:03.56 661
50m: 28.01 28.01 150m: 1:29.28 30.98 250m: 2:31.32 30.86 350m: 3:33.46 31.00

100m: 58.30 30.29 200m: 2:00.46 31.18 300m: 3:02.46 31.14 400m: 4:03.56 30.10

3. Jose Paula Carvalho 98 União Piedense 4:01.22 4:04.12 657
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:29.00 30.66 250m: 2:30.91 30.87 350m: 3:34.37 31.30

100m: 58.34 30.21 200m: 2:00.04 31.04 300m: 3:03.07 32.16 400m: 4:04.12 29.75

4. João Carlos Santos 96 União Piedense 3:59.90 4:07.80 628
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:31.49 31.41 250m: 2:34.03 31.12 350m: 3:36.88 31.35

100m: 1:00.08 31.14 200m: 2:02.91 31.42 300m: 3:05.53 31.50 400m: 4:07.80 30.92

5. Joao Miguel Cardoso 97 Gesloures 4:11.12 4:10.34 609
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:31.61 31.51 250m: 2:34.85 31.64 350m: 3:38.89 32.01

100m: 1:00.10 31.02 200m: 2:03.21 31.60 300m: 3:06.88 32.03 400m: 4:10.34 31.45

6. Diogo Rodrigues Freitas 98 União Piedense 4:15.11 4:11.10 603
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:30.68 31.53 250m: 2:34.88 31.90 350m: 3:39.78 32.36

100m: 59.15 30.69 200m: 2:02.98 32.30 300m: 3:07.42 32.54 400m: 4:11.10 31.32

7. Rafael Filipe Nunes 96 Naval Amorense 4:17.21 4:11.40 601
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:33.40 32.20 250m: 2:37.93 31.79 350m: 3:41.09 31.18

100m: 1:01.20 31.57 200m: 2:06.14 32.74 300m: 3:09.91 31.98 400m: 4:11.40 30.31

8. Diogo Rosado Leca 98 Colegio Int Monte Maior 4:18.62 4:11.53 600
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:32.11 31.70 250m: 2:36.59 32.13 350m: 3:41.04 31.85

100m: 1:00.41 31.50 200m: 2:04.46 32.35 300m: 3:09.19 32.60 400m: 4:11.53 30.49

9. Francisco Robalo Quintas 95 Belenenses 4:18.12 4:11.78 599
50m: 27.70 27.70 150m: 1:29.94 31.60 250m: 2:34.66 32.51 350m: 3:40.54 32.94

100m: 58.34 30.64 200m: 2:02.15 32.21 300m: 3:07.60 32.94 400m: 4:11.78 31.24

10. Afonso Calais Queiroga 98 União Piedense 4:10.61 4:11.82 598
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m: 1:30.99 31.56 250m: 2:35.08 32.02 350m: 3:39.98 32.65

100m: 59.43 31.19 200m: 2:03.06 32.07 300m: 3:07.33 32.25 400m: 4:11.82 31.84

11. Pedro Miguel Silva 94 Colegio Int Monte Maior 4:08.09 4:11.91 598
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:32.58 31.70 250m: 2:36.52 31.98 350m: 3:40.82 32.12

100m: 1:00.88 31.35 200m: 2:04.54 31.96 300m: 3:08.70 32.18 400m: 4:11.91 31.09

12. Diogo Nogueira Rebelo 98 Colegio Int Monte Maior 4:21.48 4:12.10 596
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:33.73 32.14 250m: 2:38.00 32.08 350m: 3:41.74 31.63

100m: 1:01.59 31.85 200m: 2:05.92 32.19 300m: 3:10.11 32.11 400m: 4:12.10 30.36

13. Andre Filipe Farinha 96 Benfica 3:59.04 4:12.60 593
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:33.04 32.19 250m: 2:37.80 32.42 350m: 3:42.70 32.69

100m: 1:00.85 31.55 200m: 2:05.38 32.34 300m: 3:10.01 32.21 400m: 4:12.60 29.90

14. Goncalo Cardoso Carmo 96 Alges 4:05.25 4:12.65 592
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:32.08 32.14 250m: 2:36.43 32.32 350m: 3:42.21 32.33

100m: 59.94 31.81 200m: 2:04.11 32.03 300m: 3:09.88 33.45 400m: 4:12.65 30.44

15. Bernardo Graca Rodrigues 99 Alges 4:18.36 4:13.41 587
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:32.69 32.16 250m: 2:37.10 31.87 350m: 3:41.76 32.32

100m: 1:00.53 31.94 200m: 2:05.23 32.54 300m: 3:09.44 32.34 400m: 4:13.41 31.65

16. Pedro Dordio Carreiro 97 Gesloures 4:17.12 4:13.74 585
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:31.97 31.85 250m: 2:36.17 32.21 350m: 3:41.58 32.71

100m: 1:00.12 31.09 200m: 2:03.96 31.99 300m: 3:08.87 32.70 400m: 4:13.74 32.16

17. Fabio Alcantara Aires 97 Nautica do Seixal 4:08.35 4:13.91 584
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:31.81 32.20 250m: 2:36.74 32.58 350m: 3:43.19 33.21

100m: 59.61 31.16 200m: 2:04.16 32.35 300m: 3:09.98 33.24 400m: 4:13.91 30.72
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18. Henrique Mourinho Neves 97 Alges 4:17.68 4:13.93 583
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:31.97 31.99 250m: 2:36.98 32.66 350m: 3:42.71 33.11

100m: 59.98 31.15 200m: 2:04.32 32.35 300m: 3:09.60 32.62 400m: 4:13.93 31.22

19. Jose Tomas Simeao 00 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 4:20.57 4:14.06 583
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:30.82 31.66 250m: 2:35.50 32.23 350m: 3:41.78 33.29

100m: 59.16 30.89 200m: 2:03.27 32.45 300m: 3:08.49 32.99 400m: 4:14.06 32.28

20. Pedro Trindade Silva 98 Belenenses 4:19.03 4:15.04 576
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:32.93 32.52 250m: 2:37.95 32.58 350m: 3:42.64 32.62

100m: 1:00.41 31.57 200m: 2:05.37 32.44 300m: 3:10.02 32.07 400m: 4:15.04 32.40

21. Afonso Mateus Ribeiro 95 Belenenses 4:15.78 4:15.73 571
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:33.08 32.13 250m: 2:38.13 32.37 350m: 3:43.35 32.60

100m: 1:00.95 31.53 200m: 2:05.76 32.68 300m: 3:10.75 32.62 400m: 4:15.73 32.38

22. Nuno Oliveira Noritake 96 Bombeiros Estoris 4:26.43 4:15.77 571
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:31.39 31.57 250m: 2:36.12 32.79 350m: 3:42.63 33.52

100m: 59.82 30.95 200m: 2:03.33 31.94 300m: 3:09.11 32.99 400m: 4:15.77 33.14

23. Jose Joao Bica 87 Colégio Vasco da Gama 4:21.48 4:16.57 566
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:35.92 33.12 250m: 2:41.48 32.28 350m: 3:45.96 32.12

100m: 1:02.80 32.69 200m: 2:09.20 33.28 300m: 3:13.84 32.36 400m: 4:16.57 30.61

24. Bernardo Garcia Perloiro 00 Sporting 4:46.09 4:16.63 565
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:34.80 32.58 250m: 2:40.18 32.60 350m: 3:44.95 32.08

100m: 1:02.22 32.28 200m: 2:07.58 32.78 300m: 3:12.87 32.69 400m: 4:16.63 31.68

25. Duarte Filipe Rodrigues 99 Alges 4:14.26 4:17.21 561
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:32.83 32.22 250m: 2:38.26 32.85 350m: 3:44.45 33.24

100m: 1:00.61 31.36 200m: 2:05.41 32.58 300m: 3:11.21 32.95 400m: 4:17.21 32.76

26. Miguel Ribeiro Bate 99 Alges 4:09.23 4:17.26 561
50m: 28.42 28.42 150m: 1:32.48 32.42 250m: 2:38.66 33.56 350m: 3:45.28 33.12

100m: 1:00.06 31.64 200m: 2:05.10 32.62 300m: 3:12.16 33.50 400m: 4:17.26 31.98

27. Claudio Alexandre Pinheiro 93 União Piedense 4:13.97 4:17.53 559
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m: 1:32.88 32.25 250m: 2:38.80 33.11 350m: 3:45.59 33.29

100m: 1:00.63 31.71 200m: 2:05.69 32.81 300m: 3:12.30 33.50 400m: 4:17.53 31.94

28. Joao Magalhaes Nunes 99 Belenenses 4:12.95 4:17.77 558
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:34.62 33.08 250m: 2:40.51 32.78 350m: 3:46.37 32.82

100m: 1:01.54 32.11 200m: 2:07.73 33.11 300m: 3:13.55 33.04 400m: 4:17.77 31.40

29. Andre Alexandre Santos 99 Sporting 4:23.66 4:17.88 557
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:35.77 33.08 250m: 2:41.60 32.62 350m: 3:46.35 32.31

100m: 1:02.69 32.65 200m: 2:08.98 33.21 300m: 3:14.04 32.44 400m: 4:17.88 31.53

30. Rafael Ladeiro Santos 98 Gesloures 4:09.25 4:18.13 555
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:32.80 32.71 250m: 2:38.64 33.19 350m: 3:45.72 33.62

100m: 1:00.09 31.64 200m: 2:05.45 32.65 300m: 3:12.10 33.46 400m: 4:18.13 32.41

31. Tiago Rafael Martins 97 Gesloures 4:23.76 4:18.49 553
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:35.67 33.00 250m: 2:41.79 32.98 350m: 3:46.94 32.63

100m: 1:02.67 32.58 200m: 2:08.81 33.14 300m: 3:14.31 32.52 400m: 4:18.49 31.55

32. David Matias Cristino 01 Naval Amorense 4:21.41 4:19.48 547
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:34.11 33.02 250m: 2:40.61 33.28 350m: 3:47.54 33.04

100m: 1:01.09 31.95 200m: 2:07.33 33.22 300m: 3:14.50 33.89 400m: 4:19.48 31.94

33. Frederico Sousa Soares 96 Bombeiros Estoris 4:12.69 4:21.65 533
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:33.75 32.56 250m: 2:40.08 32.42 350m: 3:47.04 33.52

100m: 1:01.19 32.04 200m: 2:07.66 33.91 300m: 3:13.52 33.44 400m: 4:21.65 34.61

34. Tiago Carlos Santos 98 Naval Amorense 4:11.84 4:22.41 529
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:31.20 32.32 250m: 2:39.14 34.60 350m: 3:47.96 34.16

100m: 58.88 30.81 200m: 2:04.54 33.34 300m: 3:13.80 34.66 400m: 4:22.41 34.45

Filipe Miguel Silveira 98 Belenenses 4:21.16 4:22.41 529
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:34.41 32.90 250m: 2:40.86 33.85 350m: 3:48.89 34.23

100m: 1:01.51 31.86 200m: 2:07.01 32.60 300m: 3:14.66 33.80 400m: 4:22.41 33.52

36. Diogo Monteiro Sousa 00 Naval Setubalense 4:44.37 4:23.03 525
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:37.32 34.07 250m: 2:45.03 33.66 350m: 3:51.03 32.30

100m: 1:03.25 32.89 200m: 2:11.37 34.05 300m: 3:18.73 33.70 400m: 4:23.03 32.00

37. Rafael Alcantara Aires 01 Naval Amorense 4:26.85 4:23.33 523
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:35.27 33.12 250m: 2:43.53 34.27 350m: 3:51.12 33.54

100m: 1:02.15 32.40 200m: 2:09.26 33.99 300m: 3:17.58 34.05 400m: 4:23.33 32.21

38. Daniel Filipe Cazeiro 97 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 4:14.85 4:24.55 516
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:35.67 33.25 250m: 2:42.97 33.80 350m: 3:51.40 33.95

100m: 1:02.42 32.26 200m: 2:09.17 33.50 300m: 3:17.45 34.48 400m: 4:24.55 33.15
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39. Afonso Guilherme Jesus 00 Sporting 4:22.11 4:24.90 514
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:36.85 33.58 250m: 2:44.24 33.98 350m: 3:52.20 33.83

100m: 1:03.27 32.92 200m: 2:10.26 33.41 300m: 3:18.37 34.13 400m: 4:24.90 32.70

40. Tiago Douwens Paula 99 Sporting 4:26.07 4:25.26 512
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:37.32 33.55 250m: 2:44.98 34.10 350m: 3:52.49 33.41

100m: 1:03.77 33.18 200m: 2:10.88 33.56 300m: 3:19.08 34.10 400m: 4:25.26 32.77

41. Luis Carlos Lopes 96 Colégio Vasco da Gama 4:26.43 4:25.52 510
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:34.81 33.02 250m: 2:42.40 34.01 350m: 3:52.05 35.03

100m: 1:01.79 31.99 200m: 2:08.39 33.58 300m: 3:17.02 34.62 400m: 4:25.52 33.47

42. Simão Correia Ricardo 00 Naval Setubalense 4:42.78 4:26.09 507
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:37.57 33.94 250m: 2:44.98 33.72 350m: 3:52.88 33.71

100m: 1:03.63 33.24 200m: 2:11.26 33.69 300m: 3:19.17 34.19 400m: 4:26.09 33.21

43. Diogo Picanco Martins 99 Benfica 4:30.32 4:26.35 506
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:36.03 33.70 250m: 2:45.02 34.75 350m: 3:53.20 34.04

100m: 1:02.33 33.01 200m: 2:10.27 34.24 300m: 3:19.16 34.14 400m: 4:26.35 33.15

44. Edgar Filipe Santos 01 Naval Amorense 4:32.12 4:26.41 505
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:38.05 34.13 250m: 2:46.28 33.51 350m: 3:53.50 33.43

100m: 1:03.92 33.55 200m: 2:12.77 34.72 300m: 3:20.07 33.79 400m: 4:26.41 32.91

45. Gonçalo Carvalho Ferrao 01 Nautica do Seixal 4:51.39 4:27.21 501
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:35.55 33.56 250m: 2:44.41 34.49 350m: 3:53.68 34.03

100m: 1:01.99 32.63 200m: 2:09.92 34.37 300m: 3:19.65 35.24 400m: 4:27.21 33.53

46. Joao Sismeiro Pereira 98 Belenenses 4:25.71 4:27.22 501
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:36.75 33.43 250m: 2:44.47 33.83 350m: 3:53.34 34.65

100m: 1:03.32 32.79 200m: 2:10.64 33.89 300m: 3:18.69 34.22 400m: 4:27.22 33.88

47. Daniel Nogueira Catalão 00 União Piedense 4:25.52 4:28.09 496
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:40.47 34.54 250m: 2:48.01 32.58 350m: 3:55.13 33.73

100m: 1:05.93 34.20 200m: 2:15.43 34.96 300m: 3:21.40 33.39 400m: 4:28.09 32.96

48. Joao Esteves Padrela 99 Belenenses 4:35.16 4:28.13 496
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:37.04 34.12 250m: 2:46.17 34.45 350m: 3:55.24 34.42

100m: 1:02.92 33.22 200m: 2:11.72 34.68 300m: 3:20.82 34.65 400m: 4:28.13 32.89

49. Afonso Sobral Domingues 98 Alges 4:26.09 4:28.16 495
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:36.63 33.90 250m: 2:44.98 34.03 350m: 3:54.15 34.92

100m: 1:02.73 32.88 200m: 2:10.95 34.32 300m: 3:19.23 34.25 400m: 4:28.16 34.01

50. Guilherme Ventura Carvalho 01 Gesloures 4:40.28 4:29.87 486
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:37.18 34.14 250m: 2:46.34 34.63 350m: 3:55.98 34.64

100m: 1:03.04 33.07 200m: 2:11.71 34.53 300m: 3:21.34 35.00 400m: 4:29.87 33.89

51. Rodrigo Costa Teixeira 99 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 4:35.62 4:30.62 482
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:37.93 33.79 250m: 2:47.60 34.91 350m: 3:57.85 35.16

100m: 1:04.14 33.32 200m: 2:12.69 34.76 300m: 3:22.69 35.09 400m: 4:30.62 32.77

52. Rodrigo Ponte Jorge 01 Naval Amorense 4:33.96 4:30.71 481
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:38.04 34.02 250m: 2:47.73 34.67 350m: 3:57.01 33.79

100m: 1:04.02 33.59 200m: 2:13.06 35.02 300m: 3:23.22 35.49 400m: 4:30.71 33.70

53. Rodrigo Melo Pinto 01 Colégio Vasco da Gama 4:51.39 4:31.00 480
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:38.27 34.05 250m: 2:46.85 34.37 350m: 3:56.78 34.92

100m: 1:04.22 33.42 200m: 2:12.48 34.21 300m: 3:21.86 35.01 400m: 4:31.00 34.22

54. Ricardo Alexandre Faia 00 Benfica 4:26.58 4:31.31 478
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:35.44 33.02 250m: 2:43.05 34.54 350m: 3:55.83 37.19

100m: 1:02.42 31.95 200m: 2:08.51 33.07 300m: 3:18.64 35.59 400m: 4:31.31 35.48

55. Francisco Nunes Libreiro 00 União Piedense 4:35.70 4:31.49 477
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:37.89 34.11 250m: 2:47.21 34.72 350m: 3:57.58 35.29

100m: 1:03.78 33.57 200m: 2:12.49 34.60 300m: 3:22.29 35.08 400m: 4:31.49 33.91

56. Daniel Cipriano Pinto 00 Sporting 4:36.65 4:31.98 475
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:36.70 34.34 250m: 2:46.86 35.32 350m: 3:58.27 35.63

100m: 1:02.36 32.96 200m: 2:11.54 34.84 300m: 3:22.64 35.78 400m: 4:31.98 33.71

57. Luis Carrara Bittini 01 Alges 4:41.97 4:32.06 474
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:39.36 34.36 250m: 2:48.46 34.41 350m: 3:58.25 34.91

100m: 1:05.00 34.04 200m: 2:14.05 34.69 300m: 3:23.34 34.88 400m: 4:32.06 33.81

58. Miguel Dordio Carreiro 97 Gesloures 4:24.64 4:32.24 473
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:36.40 33.39 250m: 2:45.25 34.93 350m: 3:56.52 35.84
100m: 1:03.01 32.66 200m: 2:10.32 33.92 300m: 3:20.68 35.43 400m: 4:32.24 35.72
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Prova 37, Masc., 400m Livres, Absolutos

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts

59. Joao Andre Rodrigues 99 Gesloures 4:35.62 4:32.71 471
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:40.30 34.54 250m: 2:50.17 34.94 350m: 3:59.58 34.58

100m: 1:05.76 34.26 200m: 2:15.23 34.93 300m: 3:25.00 34.83 400m: 4:32.71 33.13

60. Leandro Rosa Fernandes 99 CPCD Póvoa Sta Iria 4:29.76 4:33.47 467
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:38.76 34.33 250m: 2:49.34 35.49 350m: 3:59.80 35.11

100m: 1:04.43 33.94 200m: 2:13.85 35.09 300m: 3:24.69 35.35 400m: 4:33.47 33.67

61. Afonso Vicente Eva 99 Belenenses 4:32.75 4:34.08 464
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:40.35 34.76 250m: 2:49.66 34.04 350m: 3:59.53 35.01

100m: 1:05.59 34.39 200m: 2:15.62 35.27 300m: 3:24.52 34.86 400m: 4:34.08 34.55

62. Vicente Morgado Ventoso 00 Belenenses 4:35.22 4:34.88 460
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:39.51 34.81 250m: 2:50.22 35.61 350m: 4:00.75 35.18

100m: 1:04.70 33.77 200m: 2:14.61 35.10 300m: 3:25.57 35.35 400m: 4:34.88 34.13

63. Tiago Filipe Freitas 99 União Piedense 4:33.95 4:35.92 455
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:39.52 34.71 250m: 2:49.70 35.13 350m: 4:01.26 35.75
100m: 1:04.81 33.70 200m: 2:14.57 35.05 300m: 3:25.51 35.81 400m: 4:35.92 34.66

64. Tiago Maria Camoes 01 União Piedense 4:41.46 4:36.14 454
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:40.30 35.47 250m: 2:50.68 34.93 350m: 4:01.53 35.59

100m: 1:04.83 34.21 200m: 2:15.75 35.45 300m: 3:25.94 35.26 400m: 4:36.14 34.61

65. Martim Ferreira Fonseca 99 Nacional Natação 4:35.62 4:36.32 453
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:39.56 34.97 250m: 2:50.91 35.79 350m: 4:02.26 35.76
100m: 1:04.59 33.96 200m: 2:15.12 35.56 300m: 3:26.50 35.59 400m: 4:36.32 34.06

66. Ricardo Silva Marujo 00 Gesloures 4:43.70 4:38.54 442
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:41.34 35.50 250m: 2:52.75 35.54 350m: 4:03.67 35.49

100m: 1:05.84 34.65 200m: 2:17.21 35.87 300m: 3:28.18 35.43 400m: 4:38.54 34.87

67. Ricardo Martins Bras 01 Belenenses 4:38.34 4:38.77 441
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:40.39 34.73 250m: 2:52.22 35.75 350m: 4:04.31 36.24

100m: 1:05.66 34.10 200m: 2:16.47 36.08 300m: 3:28.07 35.85 400m: 4:38.77 34.46

68. Guilherme Maria Matos 00 Belenenses 4:42.55 4:39.39 438
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:40.09 35.33 250m: 2:51.65 35.90 350m: 4:04.87 36.25

100m: 1:04.76 34.29 200m: 2:15.75 35.66 300m: 3:28.62 36.97 400m: 4:39.39 34.52

69. Joao Batista Silva 01 Palmela Desporto 4:51.39 4:42.30 425
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:41.30 36.03 250m: 2:55.20 37.21 350m: 4:09.08 36.78

100m: 1:05.27 34.63 200m: 2:17.99 36.69 300m: 3:32.30 37.10 400m: 4:42.30 33.22

70. Diogo Alexandre Casteleiro 01 Sporting 4:51.39 4:43.85 418
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:44.12 36.67 250m: 2:56.73 36.27 350m: 4:08.85 35.93

100m: 1:07.45 35.59 200m: 2:20.46 36.34 300m: 3:32.92 36.19 400m: 4:43.85 35.00

71. Diogo Melo Pinto 99 Colégio Vasco da Gama 4:35.62 4:51.50 386
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:41.17 35.53 250m: 2:55.35 37.54 350m: 4:13.68 39.69
100m: 1:05.64 34.40 200m: 2:17.81 36.64 300m: 3:33.99 38.64 400m: 4:51.50 37.82

72. Ricardo Andrade Belezas 91 Amadora 4:26.43 4:52.56 381
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:47.06 36.87 250m: 3:01.52 37.31 350m: 4:17.21 37.98
100m: 1:10.19 36.81 200m: 2:24.21 37.15 300m: 3:39.23 37.71 400m: 4:52.56 35.35

73. Miguel Cruz Guedelha 98 Colégio Vasco da Gama 4:31.67 4:55.92 368
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:43.73 36.71 250m: 2:59.69 38.39 350m: 4:17.52 38.97
100m: 1:07.02 35.64 200m: 2:21.30 37.57 300m: 3:38.55 38.86 400m: 4:55.92 38.40

74. Guilherme Luis Soares 01 Sporting 4:48.76 5:00.07 353
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:44.53 37.21 250m: 3:01.29 38.79 350m: 4:20.95 40.08
100m: 1:07.32 35.49 200m: 2:22.50 37.97 300m: 3:40.87 39.58 400m: 5:00.07 39.12
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